
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
  TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: E-15-012070 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  20-AUG-15

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

As requested by PE removed Loose Piece details from the Customer Drawings. 
 

 
Description of Changes 

The drawings for the listed part numbers have been modified to correct following; Before: After: 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Document Clarification. As requested by PE. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 
 

 
 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Note: This PCN contains only document changes, these changes do not affect the form, fit or function of the parts referenced. 
 

 
Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
1241437 1241388-2, 1241388-1 C13 
1355037 1-967589-1 B7 
1355048 927831-2, 927833-2 B4 
1355049 964326-1 B3 
1355050 962932-1, 962930-1 A7 
1355052 1-962916-1, 1-962841-1, 1-962915-3 A16 
1355055 963904-3 A15 
1418754 1418758-3, 1418760-3, 1718758-1 C8 
1703333 928939-1 A3 
925590 925590-2 Y3 
962876 962876-2, 962876-1 N5 
962943 962943-2 K5 

 

 
   

 

 
The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 

Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 
 

 
Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

 

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
1355048 927833-2   B4 
1355050 962932-1   A7 
1355052 1-962841-1   A16 
1418754 1418760-3   C8 
925590 925590-2   Y3 

     



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
962876 962876-1   N5 

 

 
 

   
 

 
The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 

Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 
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1355037 1-967589-1   B7 
1355050 962930-1   A7 
1355052 1-962916-1   A16 
1355055 963904-3   A15 
1418754 1718758-1   C8 
962943 962943-2   K5 

 

 
 

   
 

 
The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 

Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 
 

 
Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

 

Drawing NumberRelated Part NumberCustomer Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
1241437 1241388-1   C13 
1355037 1-967589-1   B7 
1355048 927831-2   B4 
1355049 964326-1   B3 
1355050 962930-1   A7 
1355052 1-962915-3   A16 
1355055 963904-3   A15 
1418754 1418758-3   C8 
1703333 928939-1   A3 
925590 925590-2   Y3 
962876 962876-2   N5 
962943 962943-2   K5 

 

 


